Acadia Insurance

ACE (Chubb)

Admiral Insurance

Adirondack Insurance (National General)
AIG Business Claims

American Collectors

Allied World (AWAC)

AmTrust

AmWins

American Collectors

Andover Companies

Applied Underwriters

Arrowhead

Assurant Flood

Berkley Select

Berkley Specialty (Great Divide)
Chautauqua Patrons

Chubb- Commerical

Chubb Marine Claims

Chubb - Personal Lines

Cincinnati Insurance

CNA

Encompass (personal lines)

Erie & Niagara Insurance

First Mercury Insurance (Crum & Forster)
Foremost Auto

Foremost Home

GEICO Marine

General Accident (Intact)

General Casualty Insurance (QBE)
Glatfelter Claims Management
GNY Insurance Companies

Great American Insurance Group (GAIG)
GUARD (Berkshire Hathaway)
Hagerty Insurance

Hanover Insurance

Harleysville (Nationwide)
Hartford

Hartford Steam Boiler (Munich Re)
Intact Insurance

Jencap (Russell Bond)

Jewelers Mutual

Kemper

Liberty Mutual
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AssuredPartners Amherst / Buffalo, NY Carrier Direct Claims Reporting

Insurance Company 24hr Call in Direct Number During Business Hours Only After Hours (emergency only) Web Address or Internet Reporting

800-773-4300
800-433-0385

800-468-3466
800-242-2418
866-535-3648

888-239-3909
813-472-7910
866-535-3648
800-225-0770
877-234-4420

800- 423-4403
312-800-6200

716-664-5813
800-252-4670
800-252-4670
800-252-4670
877-242-2544
877-262-2727
800-588-7400

800-690-5520
800-274-7865
800-527-3907
877-970-2628
877-248-3455

800-233-1957
800-522-5504

888-639-2567
800-922-4050
800-628-0250
800-892-8877
800-327-3636
888-472-5677
877-248-3455
800-333-7226
800-558-6411
888-252-2799
800-225-2467

800-523-9254
856-429-9200

404-443-2041

716-632-5433
248-358-4010

844-723-2524

844-424-4669

AssuredPartners

800-691-4966

800-621-5410

866-587-9820
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https://www.acadiainsurance.com/claims/report-a-claim/
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/claims/commercial-claims.html
https://www.admiralins.com/claims/submit-claim/
https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/report
https://www.aig.com/home/claims/report-a-claim
https://americancollectors.com/filing-a-claim/
https://alliedworldinsurance.com/general-claims/
https://amtrustfinancial.com/claims
https://americancollectors.com/filing-a-claim/
https://www.andovercompanies.com/file-a-claim/
https://www.auw.com/about-us
https://www.arrowheadgrp.com/claims/
https://www.assurant.com/claims-and-support/flood-policies
https://www.berkleyselect.com/claims/report-a-claim/
https://chautauquapatrons.com/file-a-claim/
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/claims/commercial-claims.html
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/online-forms/marine-claim-reporting-form.html
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/claims/personal-claims.html
https://www.cinfin.com/claims
https://www.cna.com/web/guest/cna/claims-center
http://www.encompassinsurance.com/EncompassInsurance/claims-service/main.page
https://enia.com/
https://www.cfins.com/claims/
https://www.foremost.com/claims/
https://www.foremost.com/claims/
https://www.geicomarine.com/Claims.asp
https://www.intactspecialty.com/en/claims/report-a-claim.page?
http://qbena.com/policyholders/claims/report-a-claim.aspx
https://www.glatfelters.com/
http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com/Specialty-Property-Casualty/Pages/Claims.aspx
https://www.guard.com/claims/
https://www.hagerty.com/insurance/claims
http://www.hanover.com/claims.html
http://harleysvillegroup.com/cont/cont_1.html
https://www.thehartford.com/claims
http://www.munichre.com/HSB/report-claim/index.html
https://www.intactspecialty.com/en/claims/report-a-claim.page?
https://jencapgroup.com/
https://www.jewelersmutual.com/jewelry-business-claims
https://www.kemper.com/claims/report-a-claim
https://www.libertymutual.com/claims-center

AssuredPartners Amherst / Buffalo, NY Carrier Direct Claims Reporting

Insurance Company 24hr Call in Direct Number During Business Hours Only After Hours (emergency only) Web Address or Internet Reporting

Lovell Safety Management Co
Main Street America (MSA)
MEMIC (Maine Employers Mutual Ins Co)
Merchants

Michigan Millers Insurance
National Flood Ins (FEMA)

National General

National Grange - SEE MSA
National Interstate

Nationwide

Nautilis

New York Central Mutual (NYCM)
New York State Insurance Fund (NYSIF)
Old Republic

One Beacon(Intact Insurance)
ORYX

Pennsylvania Lumbermans Mutual (PLM)
PERMA

Philadelphia Ins. Co.

Preferred Mutual

Progressive

PURE

QBE

RT Specialty

Safeco

Selective Insurance

Sompo

Tokio Marine

Total Program Management (TPM)
Travelers Commercial

Travelers Personal

United Frontier Mutual

Utica

Vermont Mutual

Wright - Flood

Wright Specialty (NYMIR)
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800-556-8355
877-425-2467
800-636-4292
800-952-5246
877-858-5361

800-468-3466

800-929-0870
866-854-4140
800-842-8972
800-234-6926
844-879-2692

877-248-3455
315-410-0210

888-737-6269

800-765-9749 #3

800-333-7642
800- 776-4737
888-813-7873

800-332-3226
866-455-9969
914-468-8093

888-773-2238
800-238-6225
800-252-4633
716-434-5503
800-598-8422
800-435-0397
800-725-9472
877-976-2111

800-888-1914
800-621-3362

800-766-5673

800-752-1895

800-765-9749

844-723-2524
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https://www.lovellsafety.com/claim-reporting/
https://msainsurance.com/claims
https://www.memic.com/
https://www.merchantsgroup.com/claims-center/
https://www.mimillers.com/Policyholders/FileAClaim.aspx
http://www.fema.gov/contact-us
https://claims.nationalgeneral.com/report
https://natl.com/report-a-claim
https://www.nationwide.com/insurance-claims/
https://nautilusinsgroup.com/
https://www.nycm.com/claims/accident.asp#:~:text=Contact%20NYCM%20Insurance%20%28800-234-6926%29%20or%20your%20independent%20agent,glass%20claim%20through%20our%20trusted%20partner%2C%20Safelite%20Solutions.
https://ww3.nysif.com/Home/Employer/WCpolicyholder/AboutClaims/EmployerRole
https://www.oldrepublicinsurancegroup.com/contact-old-republic
https://www.intactspecialty.com/en/claims/report-a-claim.page?
https://oryxinsurance.com/claims-management/
https://www.plmins.com/claims/
https://www.perma.org/claims-management/
https://www.phly.com/AboutPHLY/Claims/Default.aspx?nav=top
https://preferredmutual.com/claims/report-a-claim
https://www.progressive.com/claims/
https://www.pureinsurance.com/services#claims
https://www.qbe.com/us
https://rtspecialty.com/report-a-claim/#report-offices
https://www.progressive.com/claims/
https://www.selective.com/
https://www.sompo-intl.com/services/insurance-claims/
http://www.tokiomarine.us/claims/default.aspx
https://www.tpmrisk.com/report-claims
https://www.travelers.com/
https://www.travelers.com/
http://unitedfrontier.com/claim-center/
https://www.uticanational.com/claims
https://www.vermontmutual.com/claims/report-a-claim/
http://www.wrightflood.com/
https://www.wrightspecialty.com/

